May 05 2024 (21:13) India Rail Info

Badnera - Narkher MEMU/61105 - MEMU - CR
BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati) to NRKR/Narkher Junction
3h 25m - 139 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BD Badnera Junction 05:20 0 | 0 17 {301 |CR
(Amravati)
2 NAVI [New Amravati 05:42 05:45 3m |1 1 6 72 |334 |CR
3 |WLGN [Walgaon 05:56 05:57 Tm (1 |1 20 |45 [321 |CR
4 CNDB |Chandur Bazar 06:28 06:30 2m |1 |1 43 |64 |367 |[CR
5 MRSH |Morshi 06:58 07:00 2m |1 1 73 55 |353 |CR
6 |WOC |Warud Orange City 07:39 07:41 2m |1 |1 109 |79 |396 [CR
7 PUSA |Pusla 07:48 07:50 2m (1 |1 118 |59 |411 [CR
8 II\DAWA Mowad 08:02 08:03 m |1 |1 130 |13 |405 [CR
9 NRKR |Narkher Junction 08:45 4 |1 139 |- CR

May 05 2024 (21:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




